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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 1 0.05% 1" 0.05% 22887 100.00% 129.01-130 161 0.70% 5024 21.95% 18024 78.75%
178.01-179 7 0.03% 18 0.08% 22876 99.95% 128.01-129 170 0.74% 5194 22.69% 17863 78.05%
177.01-178 14 0.06% 32 0.14% 22869 99.92% 127.01-128 192 0.84% 5386 23.53% 17693 77.31%
176.01-177 16 0.07% 48 0.21% 22855 99.86% 126.01-127 200 0.87% 5586 24.41% 17501 76.47%
175.01-176 1 0.05% 59 0.26% 22839 99.79% 125.01-126 157 0.69% 5743 25.09% 17301 75.59%
174.01-175 20 0.09% 79 0.35% 22828 99.74% 124.01-125 181 0.79% 5924 25.88% 17144 74.91%
173.01-174 18 0.08% 97 0.42% 22808 99.65% 123.01-124 189 0.83% 6113 26.71% 16963 74.12%
172.01-173 27 0.12% 124 0.54% 22790 99.58% 122.01-123 166 0.73% 6279 27.43% 16774 73.29%
171.01-172 28 0.12% 152 0.66% 22763 99.46% 121.01-122 154 0.67% 6433 28.11% 16608 72.57%
170.01-171 29 0.13% 181 0.79% 22735 99.34% 120.01-121 176 0.77% 6609 28.88% 16454 71.89%
169.01- 170 25 0.1% 206 0.90% 22706 99.21% 119.01-120 189 0.83% 6798 29.70% 16278 71.12%
168.01 - 169 51 0.22% 257 1.12% 22681 99.10% 118.01-119 194 0.85% 6992 30.55% 16089 70.30%
167.01 - 168 38 0.17% 295 1.29% 22630 98.88%  117.01-118 215 0.94% 7207 31.49% 15895 69.45%
166.01 - 167 50 0.22% 345 1.51% 22592 98.71%  116.01-117 193 0.84% 7400 32.33% 15680 68.51%
165.01 - 166 45 0.20% 390 1.70% 22542 98.49% 115.01-116 188 0.82% 7588 33.15% 15487 67.67%
164.01 - 165 54 0.24% 444 1.94% 22497 98.30% 114.01-115 172 0.75% 7760 33.91% 15299 66.85%
163.01 - 164 57 0.25% 501 219% 22443 98.06%  113.01-114 197 0.86% 7957 34.77% 15127 66.09%
162.01- 163 69 0.30% 570 2.49% 22386 97.81% 112.01-113 191 0.83% 8148 35.60% 14930 65.23%
161.01 - 162 67 0.29% 637 2.78% 22317 97.51% 111.01-112 207 0.90% 8355 36.51% 14739 64.40%
160.01 - 161 80 0.35% 77 3.13% 22250 97.22% 110.01- 111 184 0.80% 8539 37.31% 14532 63.49%
159.01 - 160 85 0.37% 802 3.50% 22170 96.87%  109.01- 110 195 0.85% 8734 38.16% 14348 62.69%
158.01 - 159 89 0.39% 891 3.89% 22085 96.50% 108.01-109 191 0.83% 8925 39.00% 14153 61.84%
157.01- 158 91 0.40% 982 4.29% 21996 96.11% 107.01-108 181 0.79% 9106 39.79% 13962 61.00%
156.01 - 157 83 0.36% 1065 4.65% 21905 95.71% 106.01 - 107 196 0.86% 9302 40.64% 13781 60.21%
155.01 - 156 102 0.45% 1167 510% 21822 95.35% 105.01 - 106 193 0.84% 9495 41.49% 13585 59.36%
154.01 - 155 120 0.52% 1287 5.62% 21720 94.90% 104.01-105 214 0.94% 9709 42.42% 13392 58.51%
153.01 - 154 102 0.45% 1389 6.07% 21600 94.38% 103.01-104 177 0.77% 9886 43.19% 13178 57.58%
152.01-153 96 0.42% 1485 6.49% 21498 93.93% 102.01-103 196 0.86% 10082 44.05% 13001 56.81%
151.01 - 152 129 0.56% 1614 7.05% 21402 93.51% 101.01-102 195 0.85% 10277 44.90% 12805 55.95%
150.01 - 151 133 0.58% 1747 7.63% 21273 92.95% 100.01 - 101 206 0.90% 10483 45.80% 12610 55.10%
149.01 - 150 139 0.61% 1886 8.24% 21140 92.37%  99.01-100 170 0.74% 10653 46.55% 12404 54.20%
148.01 - 149 140 0.61% 2026 8.85% 21001 91.76%  98.01-99 173 0.76% 10826 47.30% 12234 53.45%
147.01- 148 134 0.59% 2160 9.44% 20861 91.15%  97.01-98 192 0.84% 11018 48.14% 12061 52.70%

146.01 - 147 161 0.70% 2321 10.14% 20727 90.56%  96.01-97 191 0.83% 11209 48.98% 11869 51.86%
145.01 - 146 129 0.56% 2450 10.70% 20566 89.86%  95.01-96 180 0.79% 11389 49.76% 11678 51.02%
144.01 - 145 153 0.67% 2603 11.37% 20437 89.30%  94.01-95 198 0.87% 11587 50.63% 11498 50.24%
143.01 - 144 156 0.68% 2759 12.05% 20284 88.63%  93.01-94 212 0.93% 11799 51.55% 11300 49.37%
142.01- 143 160 0.70% 2919 12.75% 20128 87.95%  92.01-93 194 0.85% 11993 52.40% 11088 48.45%
141.01 - 142 142 0.62% 3061 13.37% 19968 87.25%  91.01-92 197 0.86% 12190 53.26% 10894 47.60%
140.01 - 141 170 0.74% 3231 14.12% 19826 86.63%  90.01-91 208 0.91% 12398 54.17% 10697 46.74%
139.01 - 140 148 0.65% 3379 14.76% 19656 85.88%  89.01-90 159 0.69% 12557 54.87% 10489 45.83%
138.01-139 170 0.74% 3549 15.51% 19508 85.24%  88.01-89 191 0.83% 12748 55.70% 10330 45.13%
137.01-138 148 0.65% 3697 16.15% 19338 84.49%  87.01-88 179 0.78% 12927 56.48% 10139 44.30%
136.01 - 137 167 0.73% 3864 16.88% 19190 83.85%  86.01-87 189 0.83% 13116 57.31% 9960 43.52%
135.01-136 162 0.71% 4026 17.59% 19023 83.12%  85.01-86 168 0.73% 13284 58.04% 9771 42.69%
134.01-135 163 0.71% 4189 18.30% 18861 82.41%  84.01-85 173 0.76% 13457 58.80% 9603 41.96%
133.01- 134 153 0.67% 4342 18.97% 18698 81.70%  83.01-84 185 0.81% 13642 59.61% 9430 41.20%
132.01-133 163 0.71% 4505 19.68% 18545 81.03%  82.01-83 198 0.87% 13840 60.47% 9245 40.39%
131.01-132 160 0.70% 4665 20.38% 18382 80.32%  81.01-82 211 0.92% 14051 61.39% 9047 39.53%
130.01 - 131 198 0.87% 4863 21.25% 18222 79.62%  80.01- 81 193 0.84% 14244 62.24% 8836 38.61%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

TEIEE S SRR
RS Bat

A& Hotk
197 0.86%
165 0.72%
162 0.71%
165 0.72%
194 0.85%
196 0.86%
179 0.78%
174 0.76%
191 0.83%
172 0.75%
199 0.87%
150 0.66%
188 0.82%
193 0.84%
175 0.76%
179 0.78%
185 0.81%
172 0.75%
155 0.68%
167 0.73%
179 0.78%
173 0.76%
181 0.79%
187 0.82%
164 0.72%
189 0.83%
207 0.90%
174 0.76%
182 0.80%
187 0.82%
142 0.62%
146 0.64%
168 0.73%
134 0.59%
156 0.68%
149 0.65%
138 0.60%
147 0.64%
107 0.47%
143 0.62%
17 0.51%
107 0.47%
122 0.53%
125 0.55%
105 0.46%

89 0.39%
79 0.35%
85 0.37%
93 0.41%
73 0.32%

N S=P )

14441 63.10%
14606 63.82%
14768 64.53%
14933 65.25%
15127 66.09%
15323 66.95%
15502 67.73%
15676 68.49%
15867 69.33%
16039 70.08%
16238 70.95%
16388 71.60%
16576 72.43%
16769 73.27%
16944 74.03%
17123 74.82%
17308 75.62%
17480 76.38%
17635 77.05%
17802 77.78%
17981 78.56%
18154 79.32%
18335 80.11%
18522 80.93%
18686 81.64%
18875 82.47%
19082 83.37%
19256 84.14%
19438 84.93%
19625 85.75%
19767 86.37%
19913 87.01%
20081 87.74%
20215 88.33%
20371 89.01%
20520 89.66%
20658 90.26%
20805 90.90%
20912 91.37%
21055 92.00%
21172 92.51%
21279 92.97%
21401 93.51%
21526 94.05%
21631 94.51%
21720 94.90%
21799 95.25%
21884 95.62%
21977 96.02%
22050 96.34%

EDEIE D Bat

N
8643

8446
8281
8119
7954
7760
7564
7385
721
7020
6848
6649
6499
6311
6118
5943
5764
5579
5407
5252
5085
4906
4733
4552
4365
4201
4012
3805
3631
3449
3262
3120
2974
2806
2672
2516
2367
2229
2082
1975
1832
1715
1608
1486
1361
1256
1167
1088
1003
910

[Epaew
37.76%
36.90%
36.18%
35.47%
34.75%
33.91%
33.05%
32.27%
31.51%
30.67%
29.92%
29.05%
28.40%
27.57%
26.73%
25.97%
25.18%
24.38%
23.62%
22.95%
22.22%
21.44%
20.68%
19.89%
19.07%
18.36%
17.53%
16.63%
15.86%
15.07%
14.25%
13.63%
12.99%
12.26%
11.67%
10.99%
10.34%

9.74%
9.10%
8.63%
8.00%
7.49%
7.03%
6.49%
5.95%
5.49%
5.10%
4.75%
4.38%
3.98%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
72 0.31%
74 0.32%
57 0.25%
58 0.25%
55 0.24%
52 0.23%
40 0.17%
37 0.16%
34 0.15%
29 0.13%
24 0.10%
33 0.14%
32 0.14%
25 0.1%
14 0.06%
27 0.12%
22 0.10%
27 0.12%
25 0.1%
20 0.09%
19 0.08%
12 0.05%
13 0.06%
4 0.02%

5 0.02%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
27 0.12%

RS Bat

NE
22122

22196
22253
22311
22366
22418
22458
22495
22529
22558
22582
22615
22647
22672
22686
22713
22735
22762
22787
22807
22826
22838
22851
22855
22860
22860
22860
22860
22860
22887

BTtk
96.66%
96.98%
97.23%
97.48%
97.72%
97.95%
98.13%
98.29%
98.44%
98.56%
98.67%
98.81%
98.95%
99.06%
99.12%
99.24%
99.34%
99.45%
99.56%
99.65%
99.73%
99.79%
99.84%
99.86%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

837
765
691
634
576
521
469
429
392
358
329
305
272
240
215
201
174
152
125
100
80
61
49
36
32
27
27
27
27
27

[Epaew

3.66%
3.34%
3.02%
2.77%
2.52%
2.28%
2.05%
1.87%
1.71%
1.56%
1.44%
1.33%
1.19%
1.05%
0.94%
0.88%
0.76%
0.66%
0.55%
0.44%
0.35%
0.27%
0.21%
0.16%
0.14%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%



